Place Bib# Last Name
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234 Hamilton
207 Trimboli
193 Smith
221 Wellman
205 Thomas
143 McKenzie
180 ruttum
2 Ambrose

151 Moore

12 Barlow
127 lackey

37 Coblentz
229 Worthington
238 Venzor
179 Rossi
220 Weber
212 Vilhauer
144 McMahan
185 schrier
210 Verdi

27 Bruxvoort

92 Hadley
132 Mahon
195 stafford
203 Sundahl
192 Smith

82 Garcia

93 Hall
121 Knotts
201 Sturmer
240 Laird
239 Murphy
139 MATTERN

91 Haaland
134 Mahoney

67 Evans

23 brower
211 Vig
209 Vega

5 Anderson

97 Hayes

69 Ewing
218 Webb
230 Yebra
190 Shine

First Name

Paul
Brendan
Ryan
Andy
Darren
Gavin
david
Michael
Steven
Michael
greg
David
Brandon
Alejandro
Alberto
Nic
Jared
Ross
matthew
Daniel
Kerrie
Allen
Ted
carrie
Clark
Shaun
Patrick
Rebecca
John
Kevin
Billy
Jason
TRAVIS
Judd
Mary
Daniel
john
Scott
Dan
Woody
Jeffery
Amanda
Jon
Jaime
Scott

Finish Williams

8:06:21

8:48:59

9:17:12

9:31:28

9:34:45

9:52:54

9:59:45
10:11:55
10:21:45
10:22:51
10:25:39
10:29:45
10:33:45
10:36:45
10:42:50
10:42:50
10:44:57
10:46:12
10:50:31
10:52:29
10:58:33
11:03:40
11:08:19
11:10:10
11:10:40
11:15:02
11:19:05
11:20:04
11:21:19
11:22:24
11:22:32
11:23:19
11:26:01
11:27:29
11:27:49
11:27:58
11:28:42
11:34:44
11:37:26
11:40:47
11:42:44
11:43:56
11:44:16
11:44:47
11:46:50

2:38:15
2:47:11
2:39:03
2:57:48
3:03:42
3:05:04
2:59:55
3:03:23
3:10:59
3:03:20
3:11:29
3:23:53
3:19:35
3:22:02
3:11:02
3:25:40
3:06:51
3:18:07
3:21:05

3:11:17
3:24:24
3:26:46
3:35:40
3:19:40
3:28:55
3:25:44
3:28:51
3:22:08
3:56:11
3:27:15
3:27:21
3:27:37

3:35:33
3:19:32
3:31:30
3:27:18
3:07:52
3:24:38
3:31:26
3:39:04
3:23:47
3:26:52
3:35:08

Carson

3:38:35
3:51:48
3:51:54
4:05:31
4:15:58
4:24:29
4:15:28
4:23:01
4:29:28
4:21:43
4:29:26
4:49:41
4:41:53
4:47:07
4:34:18
4:47:18
4:29:49
4:37:58
4:43:36
3:27:03
4:34:24
4:49:29
4:53:43
5:06:17
4:46:37
4:56:48
4:50:55
4:57:12
4:48:44
5:26:17
4:52:59
4:53:09
4:53:30
3:39:11
5:06:58
4:41:07
4:58:36
5:03:14
4:29:37
4:47:44
4:58:44
5:12:02
4:57:45
4:47:30
5:08:48

Divide

5:27:12
5:52:48
6:08:19

6:30:52
6:34:43
6:36:32
6:44:30
6:57:26
6:46:44
6:57:38
7:13:06
7:05:03
7:20:19
7:12:44
7:18:22
7:03:11
7:03:40
7:15:46
7:17:46
7:10:53
7:18:27
7:32:56
7:38:22
7:18:57
7:32:05
7:32:22
7:31:52
6:21:40
7:48:52
7:21:49
7:32:47
7:37:21
7:44:56
7:45:46
7:28:09
7:35:58
7:51:16
7:10:44
7:17:30
7:51:52
7:59:13
7:33:00
7:13:13
8:01:44

Slum

6:33:52
7:05:20
7:29:28
7:42:04
7:51:08
7:56:49
8:07:13
8:12:24
8:22:24
8:16:35
8:30:52
8:31:35
8:32:45
8:46:18
8:44:08
8:48:29
8:37:32
8:40:17
8:44:30
8:48:56
8:49:37
8:50:47
8:59:21
9:09:02
8:57:44
9:06:15
9:12:44
9:03:30
8:48:38
9:18:54
9:09:06
9:02:49
9:09:40
9:19:13
9:20:29
9:06:23
9:13:51
9:19:05
8:49:30
8:54:21
9:36:00
9:28:33
9:18:12
8:56:05
9:39:05

Award
1st Male Overall
2nd Male Overall
3rd Male Overall
1st Male 30-34
1st Male 20-24
2nd Male 30-34
1st Male 35-39
1st Male 25-29
1st Male 45-49
2nd Male 25-29
3rd Male 25-29
1st Male 50-54

3rd Male 30-34

1st Male 40-44
2nd Male 40-44

1st Female Overall
1st Male 55-59

3rd Male 40-44
2nd Female Overall

3rd Female Overall
2nd Male 35-39

3rd Male 35-39

2nd Male 45-49
1st Female 30-34

3rd Male 45-49

2nd Male 55-59
1st Female 30-34



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

101 Hlavacek
6 Antinori
129 Lassen
17 Blatecky
70 Fahy
16 Blake
159 newton
7 asmussen
137 Martin
106 Hunt
115 Jung
176 Rietmann
20 Bouldin
74 Fisher
104 Hoyt
108 Jensen
141 McElveny
150 Mohrmann
153 Morgan
89 Greif
83 Garcia
175 Riedl
231 Youngren
135 Malpass
233 Zabriskie
95 Harcrow
72 Fein
8 Aster
38 Cofer
65 Erskine
222 Wilkinson
35 Chambers
232 Yourick
14 Beachy
33 Carpenter
228 Winn
80 Fox
163 ODubhaigh
173 Redden
161 Noble
174 Reeves
53 DeSplinter
152 morey
77 Fletcher
191 Shooter
223 Wilkinson

Michael
Chris
Ryan
Andy
Timothy
Neil R
doug
jess
Zachary
Jay
Andrew
Jeremy
William
Chris
Aimee
Rachel
Chris
Jeff
Micah
jeremiah
Alberto
Hannah
Robert
Joshua
Matthew
Harry
Leah
Rick
Chuck
Rob
Mike
Stephen
Paul
Trent
Sandra
Yitka
Jenny
Cionnaith
Seth
David
Ben
Katie
nathan
Ben
Wynn
Marcy

11:49:55
11:51:13
11:52:47
12:00:58
12:04:25
12:04:38
12:05:33
12:08:11
12:12:04
12:13:40
12:15:19
12:15:45
12:16:51
12:18:00
12:21:11
12:28:30
12:29:13
12:29:45
12:30:31
12:31:00
12:32:51
12:33:59
12:35:35
12:35:55
12:37:50
12:40:24
12:41:31
12:43:13
12:55:09
12:56:09
13:00:42
13:00:52
13:04:48
13:08:20
13:11:34
13:14:43
13:18:05
13:21:21
13:22:50
13:23:48
13:24:20
13:25:02
13:29:40
13:29:59
13:32:01
13:35:15

3:39:14
3:32:38

3:27:28
3:27:27

3:39:31
3:59:30
3:31:33

3:30:27
3:39:17

3:35:51
3:44:17
3:48:16
3:47:48
3:32:11
3:29:32
3:26:49
3:32:17
3:46:59

3:39:00
3:41:20
3:44:07
3:51:54
3:41:15
3:58:08
3:32:32
3:46:12
4:07:08
3:44:23
3:24:30
3:56:48
3:58:22
4:03:30
3:38:54
3:51:17
3:54:33
3:45:51
4:04:55
3:37:12
3:58:03
3:58:40
3:53:07

5:11:32
5:00:13
3:27:09
5:05:03
5:02:03
3:39:15
5:16:08
5:33:59
5:03:36
4:37:20
5:04:40
5:16:17
4:37:18
5:11:46
5:23:47
5:24:26
5:33:14
5:03:44
5:08:29
5:05:18
5:09:44
5:23:55
5:09:13
5:15:16
5:17:30
5:26:03
5:31:23
5:23:41
5:39:49
5:03:59
5:26:23
5:55:05
5:26:44
4:59:21
5:36:18
5:42:48
5:44:31
5:30:49
5:47:29
5:35:22
5:45:42
5:41:38
5:11:26
5:48:46
5:43:26
5:43:54

8:02:25
7:52:07
7:44:00
7:54:17
7:42:29
7:59:24
8:06:29
8:17:54
7:59:33
8:16:35
7:54:09
8:06:40
8:06:00
8:12:35
8:20:04
8:19:37
8:25:32
7:52:29
8:02:05
8:32:17
8:07:50
8:12:38
8:05:40
8:18:11
8:21:34
8:33:10
8:31:26
8:28:34
8:34:39
8:00:27
8:25:52
8:54:15
8:42:10
7:52:52
8:36:57
8:49:25
8:46:31
8:36:27
8:52:59
8:48:07
8:53:19
8:52:55
8:17:01
9:01:58
8:51:25
8:44:22

9:39:11
9:31:05
9:35:09
9:38:21
9:34:01
9:39:15
9:55:36
9:54:08
9:54:05
10:05:17
9:41:25
9:55:33
9:53:30
9:57:30
9:55:51
9:57:52
10:04:36
9:28:25
9:51:21
10:14:23
9:52:34
9:57:25
9:57:59
9:55:45
10:06:14
10:19:08
10:12:47
10:20:44
10:22:09
9:53:26
10:15:37
10:47:47
10:39:26
9:42:51
10:24:52
10:40:41
10:43:00
10:36:49
10:47:51
10:52:51
10:52:24
10:56:54
10:13:36
10:50:14
10:49:56
10:37:05

1st Female 20-24

2nd Female 20-24

2nd Female 30-34
2nd Male 50-54
1st Male 60-64

3rd Male 55-59
2nd Female 40-44

1st Female 25-29
3rd Female 30-34

2nd Female 35-39



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

94 Hamel
100 Hill
13 Barthel
36 clover
133 Mahon
113 Johnson
147 Meissner
43 Costin
242 Lang
156 Murphy
79 Foster
40 Collins
148 Meltzer
199 Stratton
47 Damby
63 Eitemiller
109 Jensen
28 Butler
145 McMahon
75 Fitts
237 Johnson
50 Dean
128 LaPierre
214 Vyhlidal
168 Price
78 Fortune
3 Anderson
61 Eastman
213 Vissers
98 Hendricks
120 Knapp
149 Moellmer
131 MacRae
162 OConnell
88 Goodrich
90 grimes
57 Doran
182 Sanchez
178 rose
198 Stone
49 Dean
84 Garcia
196 Stahl
200 Strayer
85 Gardner
56 Donovan

Jessica
David
Ben
geoffery
Christy
Jason
Sean
Tyler
Nick
Annie
Kristen
Steven
Chery
John
Kathryn
David
Roger
Todd
Keira
Gary
Adam
Ron
Amy
Michele
Elissa
Annette
Joshua
Patrick
Mike
Ron
Richard
Edward
Judd
Laura
Sara
amanda
Sean
Liz
michael
Kyle
Gregg
Jaime
Tom
Troy
Lindsey
Jane

13:37:42
13:43:46
13:44:48
13:46:34
13:47:47
13:53:43
13:54:29
13:55:00
13:58:53
13:58:59
13:59:12
14:00:02
14:05:50
14:06:35
14:06:41
14:07:08
14:07:32
14:08:13
14:08:47
14:09:56
14:13:25
14:14:00
14:15:40
14:19:14
14:21:51
14:25:12
14:25:18
14:25:21
14:26:19
14:26:30
14:31:47
14:34:27
14:35:59
14:36:33
14:42:55
14:44:12
14:44:12
14:51:12
14:52:01
14:52:52
14:54:20
14:57:46
14:57:46
15:00:41
15:10:50
15:11:22

4:20:03
3:37:39
3:42:58
4:12:38
4.02:18
3:49:18
3:51:.03
3:28:59
3:58:31
4:11:54
4:14:20
3:59:26
4:10:52

3:59:41
4:10:38
3:55:35
4:10:10
3:41:31

3:49:24
4:02:30
4:24:35
4:22:32
4:23:04
4:01:39
3:59:47
3:46:01
4:09:04
4:19:06
4:12:14
4:18:43
4:12:33
4:18:36
4:36:37
4:30:22
4:07:19
3:57:59
4:10:24
4:07:51
3:41:04
4:21:14
5:13:11
4:01:49
4:21:57
4:22:09

6:14:34
5:21:21
5:37:50
5:52:12
5:46:24
5:51:37
5:21:52
5:07:12
5:42:22
5:52:22
5:56:28
5:51:57
5:52:55
4:39:02
5:40:45
5:56:33
5:48:59
5:55:44
5:29:09
5:14:06
5:51:44
5:45:31
6:14:43
6:15:18
6:18:27
6:00:11
5:41:55
5:31:45
6:03:37
6:05:32
5:56:11
6:13:34
6:08:35
6:17:38
6:20:39
6:27:10
6:00:35
5:52:44
5:54:34
5:57:16
5:26:08
6:17:58
6:01:29
6:15:16
6:18:43
6:20:02

9:12:28
8:46:57
8:55:16
8:56:43
8:54:13
9:19:47
8:27:32
8:43:29
8:54:05
8:59:31
9:08:00
9:10:28
9:12:56
8:53:07
9:07:35
9:16:41
9:18:19
8:58:39
8:45:49
9:23:51
9:20:05
8:55:11
9:32:00
9:36:21
9:33:25
9:25:10
9:07:12
8:55:01
9:32:59
9:20:10
9:15:56
9:28:37
9:25:27
9:34:12
9:46:30
10:03:42
9:33:49
9:28:52
9:16:11
9:24:07
9:01:26
10:01:35
9:14:47
9:48:52
9:49:03
9:57:04

11:05:48
10:54:40
10:53:00
10:55:43
10:54:35
11:18:48
10:36:54
10:54:48
10:52:16
11:13:10
11:17:40
11:16:17
11:11:32
11:09:27
11:17:26
11:17:33
11:18:54
10:49:38
11:06:21
11:20:39
11:19:59
11:04:29
11:31:35
11:36:31
11:24:24
11:32:28
11:25:00
11:18:38
11:36:09
11:25:45
11:19:02
11:27:56
11:18:09
11:29:28
12:12:12
11:58:34
11:43:13
11:56:31
11:25:50
11:31:43
11:20:16
12:03:55
11:28:01
11:49:15
11:56:19
12:12:55

2nd Female 25-29

3rd Female 35-39

1st Female 45-49
3rd Female 25-29

3rd Female 40-44

2nd Male 60-64

3rd Male 50-54

2nd Female 45-49

3rd Male 60-64

3rd Female 45-49

1st Female 50-54



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

118 Karp

22 Bronski
155 MURPHY

76 Fletcher
117 Kane

71 FARRELL
87 geisler
172 Rasillo

4 Anderson
105 Hudgeons
225 Williams
236 Keleher
158 NASH
183 Sanford
154 Mueller

25 Brunhart
130 Lilly

39 Cogswell
125 Kunkel
124 Kunkel
114 Johnson
111 Johnson

29 Caldon
186 schwartz
164 Palmer

64 Erickson
126 Labosky
181 Sackett
219 Webber
122 Koziuk

David
Peter
SUSAN
Pamela
Roger
DEVIN
mandy
Jorge
Travis
Rob
Trevor
William
Doug
Matthew
Markus
Ulrich
John
Meghan
Forest
Megan
Betsy
Christian
Amanda
michelle
Craig
Tim
Ann
Heather
Cathi
Andrew

15:11:40
15:12:04
15:15:53
15:15:53
15:20:50
15:23:47
15:26:11
15:26:42
15:30:27
15:30:34
15:31:15
15:33:44
15:33:45
15:34:15
15:34:20
15:35:11
15:36:07
15:36:09
15:40:27
15:40:27
15:46:07
15:46:08
15:50:30
15:50:52
15:52:00
15:53:25
15:56:35
15:58:11
15:58:39
15:59:37

4:25:19
4:02:23
4:28:39
4:28:45
4:10:27
4:36:45
4:32:36
4:30:27
3:57:53
4:21:20
4:28:49
3:57:49
4:45:58
3:57:44
4:41:40
4:41:30
4:45:45

4:37:51

4:41:45
4:37:44
4:30:25
4:21:43
4:36:33

4:38:02
4:24:44
4:28:33
4:22:02

6:20:52
5:49:57
6:29:28
6:29:32
6:05:25
6:44:32
6:31:26
6:32:25
5:53:31
6:32:34
6:46:23
5:43:45
6:49:08
5:52:08
6:32:40
6:45:59
6:48:26
4:43:44
6:37:55
6:34:11
6:36:12
6:36:22
6:26:54
6:28:49
6:37:17
6:38:48
6:14:51
6:26:49
6:37:12

9:59:13

9:27:06
10:13:12
10:13:18

9:35:53
10:30:46
10:07:35
10:17:40

9:34:41

9:57:44
10:25:33

9:15:46
10:32:43

9:30:08
10:21:37
10:20:34
10:10:57
10:11:01
10:05:51
10:03:32
10:03:26
10:02:44
10:15:25
10:16:16
10:17:51
10:09:08
10:11:21
10:05:39
10:18:47

12:11:56
11:48:26
12:16:56
12:17:14
12:04:47
12:22:32
12:18:30
12:29:45
11:50:23
12:02:04
12:33:03
11:35:56
12:32:47
11:38:35
12:29:40
12:31:57
12:30:36
12:30:29
12:16:27
12:16:18
12:16:49
12:16:37
12:47:35
12:37:47
12:35:57
12:31:07
12:29:48
12:13:54
12:32:53

1st Female 55-59
1st Female 55-59



